
Sr.No Department Event ID
Property 

Sr.No
Description

Reserve 

Price(2019-20)

Discount 

offered

Min. bid. 

Price(In Rs.)

EMD 

@2%(In 

Rs.)

Rank Entity Name
Evaluated 

Price

2 J/C - I 45570 3

Sr.No.:-3,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Mahala Scheme,Name of Division(OFFICE):-DIV-X,No.Of 

Floors:-(G+3),House/Flat Number:-B/E-197,Floor:- First Floor,Corner / Ordinary :-

Ordinary,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):--,Chargable Land Area:-63.97,Plinth Area:-27.8,Discount 

Offered:-50%,Category:- EWS,

1044000 50% 522000 52200 1

ASHISH SHARMA




(ashishsharmarhb2025@gmail.com)

522501.00

3 Jodhpur - I 45604 165

Sr.No:-165,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-KBS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-II,No.of Floors:-

TF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-14-F-32,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

471.61,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 2BHK,Common Parking Facility:--

2106600 50% 1053300 105330 1

kismat kanwar rathore jitendra singh 

shekhawat,mayur raj singh rathore jodh 

singh rathore

(kismatrthr@gmail.com)

1091190.00

4 Jodhpur - I 45613 237

Sr.No:-237,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-VVS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-IV,No.of Floors:-

TF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-10-T-61,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

471.61,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 2BHK,Common Parking Facility:--

2270100 50% 1135050 113505 1
Avinash Bairagi


(avinashbairagi345@gmail.com)
1135100.00

5 Jodhpur - I 45613 238

Sr.No:-238,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-VVS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-IV,No.of Floors:-

TF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-10-T-62,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

471.61,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 2BHK,Common Parking Facility:--

2270100 50% 1135050 113505 1
ABHISHEK BAIRAGI

(abhishekbairagi310@gmail.com)
1135100.00

6 Jodhpur - I 45614 282

Sr.No:-282,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-VVS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-II,No.of Floors:-

TF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-11-C-63,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

313.65,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 1BHK,Common Parking Facility:--

1364600 50% 682300 68230 1
Arjun Singh Panwar

(singharjun97451@gmail.com)
687400.00

7 Jodhpur - I 45616 351

Sr.No:-351,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-VVS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-III,No.of Floors:-

FF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-10-J-5,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

714.89,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 2BHK,Common Parking Facility:--

4013700 50% 2006850 200685 1
GURPRIT KAUR

(singhsunnysingh394@gmail.com)
2007950.00

8 Jodhpur - I 45616 359

Sr.No:-359,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-VVS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-III,No.of Floors:-

FF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-10-J-69,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

714.89,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 2BHK,Common Parking Facility:--

4013700 50% 2006850 200685 1
VIJAY KUMAR

(vijaybaseta5656@gmail.com)
2007950.00

9 Jodhpur - I 45616 364

Sr.No:-364,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-VVS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-III,No.of Floors:-

FF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-10-L-7,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

714.89,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 2BHK,Common Parking Facility:--

4013700 50% 2006850 200685 1
DEEPIKA PANWAR

(deepikapanwar7737@gmail.com)
2007121.00

10 Jodhpur - II 45622 14

Sr.No.:-171,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Magra Housing Schme,Barmer,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Div-I Jodhpur,No.Of Floors:-GF,House/Flat Number:-DE-

132,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1BHK,Plot Area in Only For Tenaments(In Sq.Ft):-

32.39,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- -

1318400 50% 659200 65920 1
mukesh kumar choudhary

(advmukeshchoudhary80@gmail.com)
659751.00

11 Jodhpur - II 45622 15

Sr.No.:-172,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Magra Housing Schme,Barmer,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Div-I Jodhpur,No.Of Floors:-GF,House/Flat Number:-D/E-

145,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1BHK,Plot Area in Only For Tenaments(In Sq.Ft):-

32.39,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- -

1318400 50% 659200 65920 1
madhubala

(mb9487413@gmail.com)
659751.00



12 Jodhpur - II 45622 26

Sr.No.:-183,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Magra Housing Schme,Barmer,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Div-I Jodhpur,No.Of Floors:-GF,House/Flat Number:-D/E-

180,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1BHK,Plot Area in Only For Tenaments(In Sq.Ft):-

32.39,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- -

1318400 50% 659200 65920 1
PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA

(guptapk.bmr@gmail.com)
659300.00

13 Udaipur 45634 34

Sr.No.:-74,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Priya Darshini Nagar, Suwana,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Bhilwara,No.Of Floors:-Individual,House/Flat Number:-

3/29,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1 BHK,Standerd Plot Area  Only For Tenaments (In Sqm.):-

96,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- MIG-A,

3228800 50% 1614400 161440 1
SURESH KUMAR PAREEK

(pareeksons@gmail.com)
1662921.00

14 Udaipur 45634 35

Sr.No.:-75,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Priya Darshini Nagar, Suwana,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Bhilwara,No.Of Floors:-Individual,House/Flat Number:-

3/30,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1 BHK,Standerd Plot Area  Only For Tenaments (In Sqm.):-

96,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- MIG-A,

3228800 50% 1614400 161440 1
MAHAVEER PRASAD PAREEK

(mpareek850@gmail.com)
1661551.00

15 Udaipur 45634 37

Sr.No.:-77,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Priya Darshini Nagar, Suwana,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Bhilwara,No.Of Floors:-Individual,House/Flat Number:-

3/33,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1 BHK,Standerd Plot Area  Only For Tenaments (In Sqm.):-

96,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- MIG-A,

3228800 50% 1614400 161440 1
SEEMA MEHAR

(hajrlal16@gmail.com)
1651000.00

16 Udaipur 45634 38

Sr.No.:-78,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Priya Darshini Nagar, Suwana,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Bhilwara,No.Of Floors:-Individual,House/Flat Number:-

3/37,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1 BHK,Standerd Plot Area  Only For Tenaments (In Sqm.):-

96,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- MIG-A,

3228800 50% 1614400 161440 1
SURESH CHANDRA PAREEK

(sbhanpi@gmail.com)
1659951.00

17 Udaipur 45634 39

Sr.No.:-79,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Priya Darshini Nagar, Suwana,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Bhilwara,No.Of Floors:-Individual,House/Flat Number:-

3/38,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1 BHK,Standerd Plot Area  Only For Tenaments (In Sqm.):-

96,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- MIG-A,

3228800 50% 1614400 161440 1
JAMNALAL NANALAL PAREEK

(anjulshyam@gmail.com)
1653551


